DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz SPRINTER 311 CDI

TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN

Konstruktion
Preis

Baujahr

Datum der 1. registrierung

Id

Fin

Radstand

Getriebe
Laufleistung
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung

Hubraum
Zylinderanzahl
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast

Gewicht

Aufbau

Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

ZUBEHOR

Kastenwagen
€10.950,-
2018
2018-10-29
1P013436
WDB9076331P013436
3.665 cm
Schaltgetriebe
203.450 km
Diesel

Euro 6

84 kW (114 PK)
2.143 cc

4

3.500 kg

1.025 kg

2.400 kg

Sehr gut
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

DAIMLER AG |
e1*2007 /460301
WDB9076331P013436 /
3500 kg
5500 kg

1650 kg
2250 kg

BESCHREIBUNG

* ABS - Klimaanlage

WDB9076331P013436

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be



